

Shoply Limited - ASX: SHP

28 October 2015

ASX and Media Release

Independent Research Report

Shoply Limited (**Shoply** or the **Company**) (ASX: SHP) is pleased to advise that an independent research report on the Company has been prepared by Patersons Securities Limited.

The research report is available for viewing on Shoply's website on the following link:

http://www.shoply.com.au/investor-relations/independent-research

-ENDS

For further information contact:

Alyn Tai

Company Secretary Shoply Limited

T: +61 3 9286 7502 E: at@ccounsel.com.au

About Shoply Limited

Shoply's objective is to be a leading ASX listed online shopping company. Shoply is rapidly executing a dual, organic and acquisitive growth strategy, acquiring or creating positions in attractive retail categories.

http://www.shoply.com.au